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CB Experience
Track CB Experience Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
8B 22/01/2022 15:12. . .

Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:04.153 +21.171 15:23:22.304
(73) TICAO 5 1:42.982 - 15:25:05.286
1 1:46.059 +7.781 15:21:54.552
2 1:38278 - 15:23:32.830 (31) JEMERSON - JOSE ASSIS
3 1:43.446 +5.168 15:25:16.276 1 1:48.300 +5.003 15:20:20.155
2 1:43.947 +0.650 15:22:04.102
(50) PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA MOREIRA DE SOUZA 3 1:43.301 +0.004 15:23:47.403
1 1:47.672 +9.257 15:17:19.453 4 1:43.297 - 15:25:30.700
2 1:46.570 +8.155 15:19:06.023 5 1:43.448 +0.151 15:27:14.148
3 1:39.169 +0.754 15:20:45.192
4 1:38.415 N 15:22:23.607 (36) KAIO ALBERTO AIRES SOUSA
5  1:40.063 +1.648 15:24:03.670 1 1:50.445 +6.907 15:18:46.159
2 1:45.644 +2.106 15:20:31.803
(46) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT 3 1:43.538 ‘ - 15:22:15.341
1 1:49.024 +10.442 15:17:39.859
2 1:38.976 +0.394 15:19:18.835 (8) CARLOS ALBERTO CARREIRA LUIZ JUNIOR
3 1:38.599 +0.017 15:20:57.434 1 1:47.189 +2.749 15:17:19.785
4 1:38.974 +0.392 15:22:36.408 2 1:46.689 +2.249 15:19:06.474
5  1:38.582 - 15:24:14.990 3 1:44.440 ‘ - 15:20:50.914
6 1:39.141 +0.559 15:25:54.131 4 1:46.081 +1.641 15:22:36.995
5 1:46.911 +2.471 15:24:23.906
(71) LEONARDO PANADES
1 1:55.513 +16.458 15:15:43.311
2 1:40.459 +1.404 15:17:23.770
3 1:41.274 +2.219 15:19:05.044
4 1:40.055 +1.000 15:20:45.099
5 1:39.055 - 15:22:24.154
6 1:39.058 +0.003 15:24:03.212
7 2:14.736 +35.681 15:26:17.948
(40) MARCELLO PELLET
1 1:46.122 +6.900 15:18:24.535
2 1:40.394 +1.172 15:20:04.929
3 1:39.222 - 15:21:44.151
4 1:39.963 +0.741 15:23:24.114
5 1:42.278 +3.056 15:25:06.392
6 1:40.902 +1.680 15:26:47.294
(48) OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCSICO JUNIOR
1 1:44.479 +5.140 15:17:05.189
2 1:44.466 +5.127 15:18:49.655
3 1:41.421 +2.082 15:20:31.076
4 1:39.339 - 15:22:10.415
5 1:41.153 +1.814 15:23:51.568
6 1:40.092 +0.753 15:25:31.660
7 1:40.639 +1.300 15:27:12.299
(49) PAULO AMARAL
1 1:47.125 +7.088 15:18:27.553
2 1:40.677 +0.640 15:20:08.230
3 1:43.282 +3.245 15:21:51.512
4 1:42.111 +2.074 15:23:33.623
5 1:40.037 - 15:25:13.660
6 1:44.988 +4.951 15:26:58.648
(56) RODRIGO MEDEIROS
1 1:46.922 +5.899 15:18:28.243
2 1:41.371 +0.348 15:20:09.614
3 1:41.023 - 15:21:50.637
4 1:42.793 +1.770 15:23:33.430
5 1:41.147 +0.124 15:25:14.577
(45) MARCOS LUIZ JUNGER
1 2:00.170 +17.188 15:17:45.041
2 1:47.730 +4.748 15:19:32.771
3 1:45.380 +2.398 15:21:18.151
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